CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
University of Southern California
Spring 2013 CAMS Colloquium Schedule

When and Where:
The regular time is 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.
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Monday, January 28 -
Monday, February 4 -
Monday, February 11 -

Monday, February 25 -
Monday, March 4 -

Wednesday, March 13 -

Monday, March 25 -
Monday, April 8 -
Monday, April 22 -
Monday, April 29 -

Organizing Committee:
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS

Website: hitp://cams.usc.edu/
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Kaprielian Hall home of the USC

on Mondays in KAP 414,

math department

Vlad Vicol, Princeton University
The Whiteman Lecture

Daniel Tataru, UC Berkeley
Joint with the Department Colloquium

Guenther Walther, Stanford University

Fan Chung Graham, UC San Diego
CAMS Distinguished Lecturer

Steve Shkoller, UC Davis
Joint with the Department Colloquium

John Burns, Virginia Tech.
Maria Schonbek, UC Santa Cruz
Stephen Childress, Courant Institute

Charles Doering, University of Michigan

Alumni Park

USCDornsife

Dana and David Dornsife
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